
South Pointe Christian School Patriots Volleyball & Soccer 2023 Schedules Revised 8/8/23
Athletics Information

Date Day Opponent Location Volleyball Soccer Early Dismissal Admissions

Away

Home
School Info

Away Colors: Navy & Gray
Mascot: Patriots

Home Athletic Director
Tony Pope

Home
Soccer Coach

Home Josh Price

Volleyball Coach
Kristen Moreno

Away Game Addresses:

Emmanuel Christian School:
Shining Light Baptist Academy

Calvary Christian School: 
Great Falls High School

Carolina Christian School - Lancaster

Maranatha Christian School:
Chesterfield Soccer Academy

Central High School:
McBee High School

SCACS State Tournament:

Aug 22 Tuesday Mcbee (MS) Away 5:30 X X Adults $5.00
Aug 25 Friday Maranatha* Home 4:00/5:15 4:00 PM X SPCS Students $1.00
Aug 29 Tuesday Carolina - Lancaster Away 5:00/6:15 X X Students $2.00
Aug 31 Thursday Great Falls (Varsity) Away 5:30 X X SPCS Alumni Free
Sept 1 Friday Calvary* 4:00/5:15 4:00 PM 11:00 AM Seniors (65+) Free
Sept 5 Tuesday Mcbee (MS) Home 5:30 X X * = SCACS
Sept 7 Thursday New Heights (MS) Away 5:30 X X ** = Senior Night
Sept 8 Friday Shining Light X 4:00 PM X
Sept 12 Tuesday Emmanuel* Away 4:30/5:45 4:30 2:45
Sept 15 Friday Chesterfield Soccer Academy X 7:00 PM X
Sept 19 Tuesday Abundant Life (MS VB & Soccer) Away 4:00 4:00 2:15
Sept 22 Friday Maranatha* Away 4:00/5:15 4:00 1:45
Sept 25 Monday Calvary* 4:00/5:15 4:00 X
Sept 26 Tuesday Chesterfield Soccer Academy Home X 4:00 X
Oct 3 Tuesday Emmanuel* ** 4:00/5:15 4:00 PM X
Oct 5 Thursday New Heights (MS) Home 5:30 X X

Oct 10 Tuesday Carolina - Lancaster 4:00/5:15 X X
Oct 12 Thursday Great Falls (Varsity) Home 5:30 X X
Oct 17 Tuesday Volleyball/Soccer Playoffs TBD TBD X X
Oct 20 Friday Volleyball/Soccer Playoffs TBD TBD X X

Oct 27-28 Fri-Sat SCACS State Tournament Upward Stars TBD TBD X

1001 N Marquis Hwy, Hartsville, SC
2541 Old Charlotte Hwy, Monroe, NC 28110
4511 Dick Pond Rd, Myrtle Beach, SC
411 Sunset Ave, Great Falls, SC 29055
1850 Kershaw Camden Hwy, Lancaster, SC 29720

2624 W Palmetto St, Florence, SC
108 Water Plant Rd, Chesterfield, SC 29709
200 State Rd S-13-135, Pageland, SC 29728
264 E Pine Ave, McBee, SC 29101

Upward Star Center
9768 Warren H Abernathy Hwy, Spartanburg, SC 29301


